RE15 Miinster - Emden Hbf

Meppen
Geeste
Lingen (Ems)

Produkt RE15 RE15 SEV. EEECEE SEv EECETEE StV EECGTEE  SEv ECGTEE  SEv EECGTEE  SEv BTN SsEv BTN SEV RE15 RE15 SEV. EEECEE  SEVv EECECEE StV EECECEE  SEv EECECEE  SEv EEGETEE SEVv EEGTETEE SEv EEGHEEE 0 stV EGEEE 0 sV EEGEEE sV EECETEE SEV RE15 RE15
Zugnummer 90266 90266 BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS 90306 90280 BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS 90302 90302

rege Sa(s) Mo-Sa($) Mo-Fr(S) Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Mo-Fr(S) Sa+S Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl
Mittwoch, 26.02.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Donnerstag, 27.02.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Freitag, 28.02.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Samstag, 29.02.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Sonntag, 01.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Montag, 02.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Dienstag, 03.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Mittwoch, 04.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Donnerstag, 05.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Freitag, 06.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Samstag, 07.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Sonntag, 08.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Montag, 09.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Dienstag, 10.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Mittwoch, 11.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Donnerstag, 12.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Freitag, 13.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Samstag, 14.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Sonntag, 15.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Montag, 16.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Dienstag, 17.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Mittwoch, 18.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Donnerstag, 19.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Freitag, 20.03.2020 X
Emsdetten ab 5:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 1122 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 21:22
Rheine - Mesum ab 5:27 7:27 | | | | |
Rheine an 5:33 —v —v 7:33 - 8:32 —v 9:32 —v —v 11:32 - 12:32 —v 13:32 —v 14:32 - 15:32 —v 16:32 —v 17:32 —v 18:32 —v 19:32 —v —v - —v
Rheine ab 5:34 5:34 705 7:34 8:34 9:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34. 16:34. 17:34 18:34 19:34 23:56
[Salzbergen an 5:39 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:39 9:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 0:00
[Salzbergen ab 540 540 7 7:40. 840 940 1140 12:40 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 18:40 19:40 001
Leschede ab 5:46 5:46 F47 746 846 946 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 18:46 19:46 007
Lingen (Ems) an 5:54 5:54 #26 754 851 954 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1651 17:54 18:54 19:54 036
Produkt L [ _REls REIS =3 L [ _REl5 L [ _REl5 L [ _REI5 =3 =3 L [ _REl5 =3 REIS L [ _REI5 L [ _REI5 L [ _REI5 L [ _REIS =3 REIS =3 REIS =3 RELS =3 =3 =3 =3 RETS

88700 | 88700 90304 88704 88706 88716 88718 88720 88722 88724 88726 88728 88730 88732 89748
Lingen (Ems) ab 5:55 5:55 7:28 7:55 8:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 0:17
Geeste ab 6:01 6:01 7:34 8:01 9:01 12:01 13:.01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 0:24
Meppen an 6:07 6:07 7:41 8:07 9:07 12:07 13:07. 14:07 15:07. 16:07 17:07. 18:07 19:07. 20:07 0:30
Meppen ab 6:09 6:09 7:42 8:09 9:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09
RE15 Emden Hbf - Miinster
Produkt RETS REIS RETS REIS REIS REIS REIS REIS REIS REIS REIS REIS REIS REIS REIS RETS REIS REIS REIS REIS REIS REIS REIS RETS REIS
88701 88701 B 88703 B 88705 88705 B 89761 88707 B 88715 B 88717 B 88719 B 88721 B 89763 88723 B 89765 B 88725 B 90309 B 88227 B 88729 B 88731 B 88733 B 88735 B 88737 B 88739 B 89749 B 89759

regel. Mo-Fr(S) Sa(s) Mo-Sa($) Mo-Sa($) S Mo-Fr(S) Sa+S Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Mo-Fr(S) Sa+s. Mo-Fr(S) Sa+s. Mo-Fr(S) Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl
Mittwoch, 26.02.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Donnerstag, 27.02.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Freitag, 28.02.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Samstag, 29.02.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Sonntag, 01.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Montag, 02.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Dienstag, 03.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Mittwoch, 04.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Donnerstag, 05.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Freitag, 06.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Samstag, 07.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Sonntag, 08.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Montag, 09.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Dienstag, 10.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Mittwoch, 11.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Donnerstag, 12.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Freitag, 13.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Samstag, 14.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
[Sonntag, 15.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Montag, 16.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Dienstag, 17.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Mittwoch, 18.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Donnerstag, 19.03.2020 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Freitag, 20.03.2020 X X X

Lingen (Ems)
Leschede
Salzbergen

Salzbergen
Rheine

5
10:40
10:55

| REIS |
90277
1119

15:19

15:29
|
15:37




